IN-PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION
f o r  p o t a b l e  w a t e r  p i p e s
1 866 994-4664 - www.elec-traceaqua.com – info@elec-traceaqua.com
Kit 1 (Brass Kit 125)
GFCI plug with brass filling and end seal
Included:  ETA-PIK-PW + ETA-ES-PW + ETA-BCK-PW
For 120V only.
Kit 2 (Brass Kit 125+)

-18°C 80 105 157 190 160 209 314 380
Model Length Cold lead
size AWG
Output on pipe
@50ºF/10ºC
Output on pipe
@40ºF/5ºC
Output on
Snow-Ice
@32ºF/0ºC
6W Ft. M
24
0
V
6TLC2-PW-PA-6 6 1.82 18 / 18 36W / 48W 43W / 57W 57W / 76W
6TLC2-PW-PA-12 12 3.65 18 / 18 72W / 96W 86W / 115W 114W / 152W
6TLC2-PW-PA-18 18 5.48 18 / 18 108W / 144W 130W / 173W 171W / 228W
6TLC2-PW-PA-24 24 7.31 18 / 18 144W / 192W 173W / 230W 228W / 304W
6TLC2-PW-PA-37 37 11.28 18 / 18 225W / 296W 270W / 360W 356W / 475W
6TLC2-PW-PA-50 50 15.24 16 / 18 300W / 400W 360W / 480W 475W / 633W
6TLC2-PW-PA-62 62 18.90 16 / 18 375W / 496W 450W / 600W 594W / 792W
6TLC2-PW-PA-75 75 22.86 16 / 18 450W / 600W 540W / 720W 712W / 949W
6TLC2-PW-PA-87 87 26.52 16 / 18 525W / 696W 630W / 840W 831W / 1108W
6TLC2-PW-PA-100 100 30.48 16 / 16 600W / 800W 720W / 960W 950W / 1267W
6TLC2-PW-PA-112 112 34.14 14 / 16 675W / 896W 810W / 1080W 1064W / 1419W
6TLC2-PW-PA-125 125 38.10 14 / 16 750W / 1000W 900W / 1200W 1187W / 1583W
6TLC2-PW-PA-137 137 41.76 14 / 16 825W / 1096W 990W / 1320W 1301W / 1735W
6TLC2-PW-PA-150 150 45.73 14 / 16 900W / 1200W 1080W / 1440W 1445W / 1927W
6TLC2-PW-PA-162 162 49.39 14 / 16 975W / 1296W 1170W / 1560W 1544W / 2059W
6TLC2-PW-PA-175 175 53.35 14 / 16 1050W / 1400W 1260W / 1680W 1622W / 2163W
6TLC2-PW-PA-200 200 60.97 14 / 16 1200W / 1600W 1440W / 1920W 1900W / 2533W
6TLC2-PW-PA-225 225 68.59 14 1350W / 1800W 1620W / 2160W 2137W / 2849W
6TLC2-PW-PA-250 250 76,21 14 1500W / 2000W 1800W / 2400W 2375W / 3166W
1 866 994-4664 - www.elec-traceaqua.com – info@elec-traceaqua.com
6TLC1-PW-PA  (FSPC1), 6TLC2-PW-PA (FSPC2)
Model Length Cold lead
size AWG
Output on pipe
@50ºF/10ºC
Output on pipe
@40ºF/5ºC
Output on
Snow-Ice
@32ºF/0ºC
6W Ft. M
12
0
V
6TLC1-PW-PA-6 6 1.82 18 / 18 36W / 48W 43W / 57W 57W / 76W
6TLC1-PW-PA-12 12 3.65 18 / 18 72W / 96W 86W / 115W 114W / 152W
6TLC1-PW-PA-18 18 5.48 18 / 18 108W / 144W 130W / 173W 171W / 228W
6TLC1-PW-PA-24 24 7.31 18 / 18 144W / 192W 173W / 230W 228W / 304W
6TLC1-PW-PA-37 37 11.28 18 / 18 225W / 296W 270W / 360W 356W / 475W
6TLC1-PW-PA-50 50 15.24 16 / 18 300W / 400W 360W / 480W 475W / 633W
6TLC1-PW-PA-62 62 18.90 16 / 18 375W / 496W 450W / 600W 594W / 792W
6TLC1-PW-PA-75 75 22.86 16 / 18 450W / 600W 540W / 720W 712W / 949W
6TLC1-PW-PA-87 87 26.52 16 / 18 525W / 696W 630W / 840W 831W / 1108W
6TLC1-PW-PA-100 100 30.48 16 / 16 600W / 800W 720W / 960W 950W / 1267W
6TLC1-PW-PA-112 112 34.14 14 / 16 675W / 896W 810W / 1080W 1064W / 1419W
6TLC1-PW-PA-125 125 38.10 14 / 16 750W / 1000W 900W / 1200W 1187W / 1583W
6TLC1-PW-PA-137 137 41.76 14 / 16 825W / 1096W 990W / 1320W 1301W / 1735W
6TLC1-PW-PA-150 150 45.73 14 / 16 900W / 1200W 1080W / 1440W 1445W / 1927W
Cable Selection Chart. In pipe for potable water.
Prices subject to change without notice.
1 866 994-4664 - www.elec-traceaqua.com – info@elec-traceaqua.com6
ACCESSORIES